SCHEME : SEZ - KHATEDAR [ ZONE-11] VILLAGE MAHAPURA

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

DATED : 14/02/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/0O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/0O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/0O SHRI
RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/0
SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

(0]

6

10

12

13

14

25

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

MAHAPURA

270

270

270

270

270

360

1354000028

1354000033

1354000035

1354000036

1354000037

1354000046



