## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

PAGE NO.: 1

SCHEME: SEZ - KHATEDAR [ ZONE-11] VILLAGE MAHAPURA

**DATED**: 14/02/2023

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	6	MAHAPURA	270	1354000028
2	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	10	MAHAPURA	270	1354000033
3	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	12	MAHAPURA	270	1354000035
4	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	13	MAHAPURA	270	1354000036
5	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	14	MAHAPURA	270	1354000037
6	1	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI RAMJILAL SHARMA , SHRI AJIJ PANWAR S/O SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PANWAR	MAHAPURA	RES.	0	25	MAHAPURA	360	1354000046